

## CERTIFICATE

of publication

INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON MULTIDISCIPLINARY SCIENCE



S.DJ. Mukhamedjanova



for publication of paper entitled

THEME: THE ANALYSIS OF VARIABILITIES OF THE **CONTROLLER PLATE OF THE SHUTTLE THREAD TENSIONER IN A SEWING MACHINE** 



**OpenAIRE** 

20.07.2024

**DATA** 



Dr. Rajeet Ojha Editor in chef







INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON MULTIDISCIPLINARY SCIENCE





zenodo

for publication of paper entitled

THEME: THE ANALYSIS OF VARIABILITIES OF THE CONTROLLER PLATE OF THE SHUTTLE THREAD TENSIONER IN A SEWING MACHINE.



20.07.2024

**DATA** 



Dr. Rajeet Ojha Editor in chef







INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON MULTIDISCIPLINARY SCIENCE





zenodo





N.M.Safarov

for publication of paper entitled

THEME: THE ANALYSIS OF VARIABILITIES OF THE **CONTROLLER PLATE OF THE SHUTTLE THREAD TENSIONER IN A SEWING MACHINE** 



**DATA** 









INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON MULTIDISCIPLINARY SCIENCE



for publication of paper entitled

M.A.Mansurova

THEME: THE ANALYSIS OF VARIABILITIES OF THE **CONTROLLER PLATE OF THE SHUTTLE THREAD TENSIONER IN A SEWING MACHINE** 



OpenAIRE

20.07.2024

**DATA** 



Dr. Rajeet Ojha Editor in chef







INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON MULTIDISCIPLINARY SCIENCE



zenodo







Dr. Rajeet Ojha Editor in chef

for publication of paper entitled

THEME: THE ANALYSIS OF VARIABILITIES OF THE **CONTROLLER PLATE OF THE SHUTTLE THREAD TENSIONER IN A SEWING MACHINE** 









INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON MULTIDISCIPLINARY SCIENCE



zenodo







Sh.Ganchini

for publication of paper entitled

THEME: THE ANALYSIS OF VARIABILITIES OF THE **CONTROLLER PLATE OF THE SHUTTLE THREAD TENSIONER IN A SEWING MACHINE** 



**DATA** 



